AMENDIAENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO.	PAGE 1	OF PAGE				
2. AMÉNDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	DUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.			5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)		
MOD 1	See Block 16c.	NR	RR-11-240 FAIMIS: 113557						
6 ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other th	3)	0005				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: TWB-10-B10M Materials, Security and Administration Branch (MSA) Washington DC 20555-0001			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS TWB-10-B10M Washington, DC 20555-0001						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	<u> </u>		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION N	O.		
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC					9B. DATED (SEE I)	FEM 11)		•	
6220 CULEBRA RD					10A. MODIFICATION		PRDER NO		
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385100					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE			Х	12-09-2010				
11. THIS ITEN	I ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	OLIC	TATIONS				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set of Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whe KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	or to the hour and date specification copies of the amendmentich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE RIPLE of this amendment you des	fied in ent; (b) e solic ECEIP sire to	the solicitation or as a ) By acknowledging re- citation and amendmen T OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	mende ceipt on nt num R TO T ily subr	ed, by one of the f this amendme pers. FAILURE HE HOUR AND nitted, such cha	ent on each cop EOF YOUR AC DODATE SPECI Inge may be m	y of the - FIED MAY ade	enaea.	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B&	R: 2011-X0200-20-11-4 IMIS: 113557 RFPA: I			C: 2	52A APPN:	31X0200.12	0		
13. THIS ITEM APP	PLIES ONLY TO MODI	FICA	TIONS OF CONT			S,			
T	THE CONTRACT/ORD		<del></del>						
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	I IN ITEN	1 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		ANGES	(such as changes in pa	aying offic	e, appropriation date	e, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS X FAR 52.232-22	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.									
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	F section headings, including solicitation	n/contra	ct subject matter where feasibl	le.)					
See continuation page 2.									
DUNS: 007936842 NAISC: 541690	PSC: R421								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	inged, re	mains unchanged and in full fo	orce and	effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	<del>~</del>		or print)	<del>:</del>		
		V	Valerie M. Whipp Contracting Offi	le	, , , -	•			
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. BY	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	11	Imi	]1	6C. DATE SIGNE	ED	
(Signature of person authonzed to sign)			(Signature o	of Contrac	ting Officer		110		

TEMPLATE - ABMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (1972)

The purpose of this modification is to add funds in the amount of \$56,000.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

- 1. Section 1. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991), paragraph (c) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
- (c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$71,000, of which the sum of represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which represents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Basic Award: \$15,000 Mod 1: \$15,000 Total Funded: \$30,000

This modification obligates \$15,000 in FY11 funds.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.